S-PCM-350
SMART LINE
EXPROOF PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
1
S-PCM-350 Flush Diaphragm Pressure
Transmitter with The Thread
Features
■ 316L flush diaphragm structure

plug
smeri s-pcm-350
How to order
S-PCM-350 - 1.6M G B1 C2 J5
Example: S-PCM-350- 1.6MGB1C2J5
Product model  S-PCM-350, pressure range 0~1.6MPa, gauge pressure. B1: output signal 4~20mA.
C2: pressure port G1/2. J5: electrical connection DIN43650
Ensure the measured medium is compatible with the contacting part of the product.
For special requirements on the appearance and performance parameters, customization is available
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure
Others
Pressure port
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C7: NPT1/2
C10: R1/2, PT1/2, ZG1/2
C17: G1
C26: M30×1.5
Others
Output signal
B1: 4~20mA
B2: 1~5V B3:
0~5V B6:
0.5~4.5V B7:
0~10V
Others
Electrical connection
J1: 2088 housing J5:
DIN43650
Others
Product model
PCM350
Pressure range
(refer to “Pressure range
selection” on page 4)
SMERI srl
I 20057 Assago (MI) - Via Mario Idiomi, 3/13
Tel +39 02 5398941 - Faxax +39 02 5393521
smeri@smeri.com - www.smeri.com